801 North East Street  •  Frederick, MD  21701  •  301-620-9130  •  800-546-4724  •  FAX 301-620-9103
FL-600 Series
Floor Boxes for Carpet, Tile, or
Wood Floors over Concrete
FL600308-1
                                                          FL-600P-4, FL-600P-6
  600P-BLP-C    600P-BSQ-C     600P-SLP-C    600P-SSQ-C   600P-PLP-C    600P-BLK-C   600P-OAK-C

FL600308-1
 Floor Box Covers and Back Box Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Covers- UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
FL-600P-BLP-C Cover with 1/4” beveled brass carpet flange (lift-off door)
FL-600P-BSQ-C Cover with 1/4” square brass flange (lift-off door)
FL-600PSLP-C Cover with 1/4” beveled aluminum carpet flange (lift-off door)
FL-600P-SSQ-C Cover with 1/4” square aluminum carpet flange (lift-off door)
FL-600P-PLP-GRY-C Cover with 1/4” painted carpet flange – gray (solid cable access door)
FL-600P-PLP-CLY-C Cover with 1/4” painted carpet flange – clay (solid cable access door)
Flat Covers – Not Scrub Water Rated (Non UL)
FL-600P-BLK-C Cover (no flange) with hinged door in black sandtex
FL-600P-OAK-C Cover (no flange) with hinged door in light oak sandtex
Back Boxes – Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-600P-6 FL-600P back box – 6” deep (UL)
FL-600P-8 FL-600P back box – 8” deep (UL)
SPECIFICATIONS:
Size: Box: 13.5”x 12”x Depth (4” or 6”)
Edging: Height: 1/4”, brass or aluminum
Weight: Box: 20.5 lbs., Cover: 10 lbs.